SW Safety Solutions Inc.
33278 Central Avenue, Unit 102, Union City, CA 94587, USA
Tel: +1.510.429.8692  |  Fax:  +1.510.487.5347
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of SW Safety Solutions Inc. and its affiliates.
©2019 SW Safety Solutions Inc. All rights reserved.
FOCUSED ON FEATURES
FOR TODAY’S WORKERS.
WORK WITH CONFIDENCE AND COMFORT
IN ENVIRONMENTALLY CONSCIOUS
BIODEGRADABLE GLOVES WITH OUR EXCLUSIVE
DRITEK SWEAT MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY.
•  DriTek® Comfort Technology with absorbent lining that
wicks away moisture for added extended use
•  EcoTek® Biodegradability Technology accelerates
landfill breakdown without any performance loss
•  Fully textured for secure grip
•  Silicone-free for critical environments
•  1.5 AQL exceeds laboratory standards
•  ANSI 3 Abrasion resistance
•  ANSI 1 Puncture resistance
•  SHA Dermatalogically Approved
DriTek Comfort
Technology
EcoTek
biodegradable
nitrile
ANSI 3 abrasion
Beaded cuff
Touch-screen
compatibility
PF-088-095-DRK/ECO-GY
DRITEK ABSORBENT-LINED ECOTEK
BIODEGRADABLE NITRILE EXAM GLOVES
PF-088-095-DRK/ECO-GYPF
9.5" 6.2
mil8.8g
WEIGHT LENGTH THICKNESS FEATURES COLOR
(large size)
DriTek®
EcoTek®
GRAY
TECHNICAL DATA
SPECIFICATIONS
INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
* Specifications based on size Large glove
DRITEK Comfort Technology:
Advanced flock lining is a soft cotton-like
nitrile glove lining that wicks away moisture
for added comfort in extended use.
ECOTEK® Biodegradability Technology: 92.6%
biodegradable in 2.5 years. ASTM D5526-12 test
results do not predict future biodegradation.
100% Air Inspected
EN 420:2003
EN 455:2000-2015
EU 2016/425
ANSI/ISEA 105-2016
ASTM D6319-10
ASTM F739-12
CAT III COMPLEX DESIGN
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
STANDARDS & CERTIFICATIONS
ORDERING
 PRE-AGING POST-AGING
TENSILE
STRENGTH:  15 MPa  15 MPa
ELONGATION:  550%  500%
PRODUCT  PowerForm®
GRADE  Powder-Free Exam
MATERIAL  Nitrile
THICKNESS  FINGER 8.2mil 0.21mm
 PALM 6.2mil 0.16mm
 CUFF 5.9mil 0.15mm
COLOR  Gray
SURFACE OUTER Fully Textured
 INNER DriTek®
LENGTH  9.5"  242mm
WEIGHT  8.8g
FIT TYPE  Ambidextrous
CUFF TYPE  Beaded
WATERTIGHT AQL 1.5
ORIGIN COUNTRY China
ITEM NO. SIZE   PALM WIDTH  PACKAGING
N260502 S  6½ – 7 3.3" 85mm 50 gloves per box 10 boxes per case
N260503 M 7½ – 8 3.7" 95mm 50 gloves per box 10 boxes per case
N260504 L  8½ – 9 4.2" 107mm 50 gloves per box 10 boxes per case
N260505 XL  9½ – 10 4.5" 114mm 50 gloves per box 10 boxes per case
N260506 2XL  10½ – 11  4.9" 124mm 50 gloves per box 10 boxes per case
PF-088-095-DRK/ECO-GY
DRITEK ABSORBENT-LINED ECOTEK
BIODEGRADABLE NITRILE EXAM GLOVES
PUNCTUREABRASION
Please visit swsafety.com/symbols for information on standards used on this document.
R_N26050X1119
SW Safety Solutions Inc.
33278 Central Avenue, Unit 102, Union City, CA 94587, USA
Tel: +1.510.429.8692  |  Fax:  +1.510.487.5347
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of SW Safety Solutions Inc. and its affiliates.
©2019 SW Safety Solutions Inc. All rights reserved.
Keep out of sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.
Keep away from sources of ozone or ignition.
Assembly
Engine & Equipment
Repair/Maintenance
General Purpose
Inspection/ Quality Assurance
Painting & Tool Cleaning
Wet, Oily Parts Handling
APPLICATIONS
EN388:2016
2 0 0 0 X
3